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Baker & Baker Fudge Brownie Sheet Cake (2 x 2.3kg)
Short Product Name:
Fudge Brownie Sheet Cake

Ready baked sheets of fudge brownie cake topped with chocolate chips. Easy and convenient to use. Reduces preparation time; simply defrost then cut into slices, squares or shapes and serve. Decorate if desired

to create unique seasonal and indulgent brownies.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5025183015912   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Baker & Baker Products UK Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 10143732

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1740kJ

415kcal
18g 5.5g 41g 0.48g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1740kJ 415kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1740kJ 

415kCal

Carbohydrates 57g

of which sugars 41g

Fat 18g

of which saturates 5.5g

Fibre 2.4g

Protein 4.4g

Salt 0.48g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain Nuts

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Sugar; Wheat flour (<b>Wheat</b> flour, Calcium carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine), Water, Rapeseed oil, Palm oil, Fat reduced cocoa powder (5.3%), Chocolate Chips (3.3%) (Sugar, Cocoa mass, Cocoa butter,

Emulsifier (<b>Soya</b> lecithins), Flavouring), Pregelatinized starch, <b>Egg</b> white powder, Humectant (Glycerol), Salt, Dried glucose syrup, Emulsifier (Lactic acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty

acids, Propane-1,2-diol esters of fatty acids, Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), Raising agent (Sodium carbonates), Flavouring, Skimmed <b>milk</b> powder.

Supplier's Product Code : 10143732

Product Added : 18 March 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 18 March 2024

erudus id : b1e602e45ca44a61a5e0e05b25d55170

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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